1
®
ISL28133, ISL28233, ISL28433
FN6560.1Data Sheet May 29, 2009
Single, Dual, and Quad Micropower,
Zero-Drift, RRIO Operational Amplifiers
The ISL28133, ISL28233 are single and dual micropower,
zero-drift operational amplifiers that are optimized for single

• Operating Temperature Range. . . . . . . . . -40°C to +125°C
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL28133FHZ-T7* (Note 1) BCFA 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
Coming Soon
ISL28133FHZ-T7A* (Note 1)
BCFA 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
Coming Soon
ISL28133FEZ-T7* (Note 1)
BHA 5 Ld SC70 P5.049
Coming Soon
ISL28133FEZ-T7A* (Note 1)
BHA 5 Ld SC70 P5.049
Coming Soon
ISL28133FRUZ-T7* (Note 2)
T8 6 Ld µTDFN L6.1.6x1.6
Coming Soon
ISL28233FUZ (Note 1)
8233Z 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
Coming Soon
ISL28233FUZ-T7* (Note 1)
8233Z 8 Ld MSOP MDP0043
Coming Soon
ISL28233FRTZ-T7* (Note 1)
TBD 8 Ld TDFN TBD
Coming Soon
ISL28433FVZ (Note 1)
TBD 14 Ld TSSOP M14.173
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTES:
1. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special